Operating Temperature up to 120ºC
Motor out of Airstream
0.10 m3/sec to 2.97 m3/sec
®
QBK High Temperature Fan
Features and
benefits
High Temperature Fan Range - QBK

®
20                                                                                                                 T:   +44(0) 1264 356415 / www.airventtechnology.co.uk
HIGH TEMPERATURE FAN RANGE - QBK
ANCILLARY DIMENSIONS
ROOF  DIMENSIONS
Unit RH RL RW Mass-kg
QBK350EC-1 255 851 757 10
QBK400EC-1 273 951 857 13
QBK450EC-1 292 1051 957 15
QBK450EC-3 292 1051 957 15
QBK500EC-3 310 1151 1057 19
QBK560EC-3 328 1251 1157 22
SPIGOT ADAPTOR  DIMENSIONS
Unit øD E1 E2 F1 F2 G Mass-kg
QBK350EC-1 355 647 679 474 506 490 7.0
QBK400EC-1 400 747 779 526 558 515 8.5
QBK450EC-1 450 847 879 583 615 590 11.0
QBK450EC-3 450 847 879 583 615 590 11.0
QBK500EC-3 500 947 879 651 683 640 13.0
QBK560EC-3 560 1047 1079 716 748 690 16.0
®
21                                                                                                                 T:   +44(0) 1264 356415 / www.airventtechnology.co.uk
HANDINGS
HIGH TEMPERATURE FAN RANGE - QBK